
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                              DOC Friuli Colli Orientali SAUVIGNON 

 

  VINTAGE:                                    2022 

 

 GRAPE:                                        SAUVIGNON 100% 

 

 VINEYARDS LOCATION:        vineyards in Cividale del 

                                                                                                      Friuli, Corno di Rosazzo, 

                                                                                                      Premariacco, Manzano 

 

 VINIFICATION:                           fermentation and maturation 

 in steel tanks 

 

 ALCOOL:                                      13,5 % 

 

 ACIDITY:                                      6,0   g/l 

 

  SUGAR:                                         4,3   g/l 

 

 

 
Type of wine: 

Straw-coloured dry white wine.  

 

Organoleptic properties: 

Pronounced, velvety, persistent taste. Pleasant flavour, reminiscent of sage, peach, and red pepper. 

 

Food pairing: 
Aperitifs, entrées, and fish with aromatic herbs.  

 

Serving temperature: 
Serve at 12 °C. 
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